(USROS USRS RS RS RS U I U I N T N T N T O T N T N T N T N T N T N B e R
PO AN DN RO E S O RN AN RE O NN ,E S 0O AN N D PR, OO N R W —

CREATIVE MARKETING SCREEN PRINTING

BUYER’S GUIDE

01-29-14

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given, every

item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or descriptions of Dakil

Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL

ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS. NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES: DAY OF AUCTION UNTIL 6:00 PM, THURSDAY JANUARY 30™ & FRIDAY JANUARY 31°" FROM
10:00 AM — 4:00 PM & MONDAY FEBRUARY 3"” & TUESDAY FEBRUARY 4™ BY APPOINTMENT ONLY!

ALL ITEMS ARE LOCATED AT 1020 N.W. 82"° ST., OKC

CAPS - BOX

CAPS - BOX

CAPS - BOX

CAPS - BOX

CHRISTMAS DECOR
4-LITER RAPID CHILL BOTTLES (6X)
SHIRTS - BOX

HOODIES & SHIRTS - BOX
HOODIES & SHIRTS - BOX
SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

SHIRTS - BOX

PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (3X)
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (3X)
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (2X)
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (2X) & BAG
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (2X)
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (2X)
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (1X)
PRINTED SHIRTS - BOX (3X)
INFLATABLES & FLAGS
UMBRELLA & PLASTIC POLES
PUMP UNIT & 9 BRACES
SHELF -8 x4’ x2’

SHELF -8 x4’ x2’

SHELF -8 x4’ x2’

SHELF -8 x4’ x2’

SHELF -8 x4’ x2’

SHELF -8 x4’ x2’

PLATEN 36” x 25” (11X)
PLATEN 22” x 18” (10X)
PLATEN 12” x 22” (15X)

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
_ 74
75

TUBS (1X)
SCREENS - 31” x 23” (21X)

SCREENS - 31” x 23” (21X)

SCREENS - 36” x 25” (21X)

SCREENS - 20" x 22” (21X)

SCREENS — ADJUSTABLE — 22" x 21” (17X)
SCREENS — ADJUSTABLE — 22" x 21” (17X)
SCREENS — ADJUSTABLE — 22" x 21” (17X)
SCREENS — ADJUSTABLE — 22" x 21” (17X)
SCREENS — WOOD - 23” x 317 (6X)

SCREENS — WOOD - 21” x 23” (20X)

SCREENS — WOOD - 21” x 23” (19X)

SCREENS — WOOD - 21” x 23” (19X)

SCREENS — WOOD - 21” x 23” (19X)

HEAT BUSTER FAN — NEEDS HELP

OPEN SIGNS W/LETTERS & TABLE SKIRTS
4-WHEEL DOLLY (3X)

TABLE

ORGANIZERS, BINDERS, SOFTWARE, & CLOCK
SHELVES - 8’ x4’ x 1 1/2’ (2X) — ARE
DISASSEMBLED

HUSKY POWER WASHERS (2X) — NEED HELP
6’ FOLDING TABLE & CHAIR

METAL DESK, FILE CABINET & ORGANIZERS
MAT

TOWER AID & MISC.

LIGHT TABLE

BROOMS & CAUTION SIGN

AIR CONDITIONER

40-1K MERCURY EXPOSURE SYSTEM

OLITE EXPOSURE UNITS

MILLINGTON STAND UP VAC TABLE
VACUUM TABLE

LIGHT TABLE

CASTORED TABLE

CASTORED TABLE

CASTORED TABLE

CASTORED TABLE



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

&9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

FANS, HEATER, & HUMIDFIER (4X)
WASH STATION

EXTENSION CORDS

HOPKINS SPOT DRYER

FLASH UNIT

FLASH UNIT

ARTS & PRINTS

MICROWAVE, TOASTER, & COFFEE POT
SHELF & FIRST-AID KIT

SAMPLE SHIRTS — IN HALLWAY
HEAT PRESS MACHINE PRO 460X
APPLE COMPUTER W/ART DESIGN
EPSON STYLUS PRO 4800 PRINTER — NEEDS
PRINT HEAD

CANON IX6520 PRINTER

HP DESKJET 9800 PRINTER

HP LASER JET 5200 PRINTER
EPSON PERFECTION V30 SCANNER
LIGHT TABLE

TABLE

ORGANIZER

TABLE

COMPUTER TABLE

CASTORED STAND

BOOK SHELF

U-SHAPE DESK W/HUTCH

2-DOOR CABINET

PLASTIC LETTER TRAYS

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

EXECUTIVE CHAIR

MELCO SINGLE HEAD EMTI10T 10-NEEDLE
COMPUTER W/DESIGN SHOP PRO PLUS
THREAD (1X)

HOOP MASTER BOARD

HOOP BOARD

HOOP BOARD

COMPUTERS (2X)

TALBE

STOOLS (2X)

EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (9X)

BOOK SHELF

BOOK SHELF

ORGANIZER & OFFICE MISC.

DROP LEAF TABLE

DIRT DEVIL VACUUM BAGLESS
DIRT DEVIL VACUUM

MARKER BOARDS

TAPE GUNS & TAPE

TRASH BAGS

DUMP TABLE

STEP LADDER

TUB ORGANIZER

TUB ORGANIZER

TUB ORGANIZER

CASH BOX

9-HOLE CUBBY

LETTER ORGANIZER

PANASONIC DIGITAL SUPER HYBRID PHONE
SYSTEM W/9 PHONES

BROTHER FAX

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

SCALE
BROTHER FAX & MONITOR

DESK

L-SHAPE DESK

CHAIRS W/TABLE IN MIDDLE

BAGS, HOODIES, BABY TABLE, & MISC.
9-HOLE CUBBY BINS (2X)
MANNEQUINS (5X)

L-SHAPE DESK

EXECUTIVE CHAIR

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR FILE CABINET

TUB FILE

SHREDDER

L-SHAPE DESK W/HUTCH

DELL LAPTOP W/BATTERY BACKUP
OFFICE MISC. (4X) BOXES

PRINTER STAND

EXECUTIVE CHAIR

CLOTHES DISPLAY

CLOTHES RACK

CLOTHES RACK

CLOTHES RACK

CLOTHES RACK

CLOTHES RACK

CLOTHES RACK

CLOTHES RACK BASE

DELL COMPUTER, MONITOR, & BACKUP
HANGERS

PENS

COMPUTER DESK

COMPUTER DESK

2-DR CABINET

GRIDWALL DISPLAYS & RODS
DUMP TABLE

METAL TABLE

METAL TABLE

METAL TABLE

1400 PSI PRESSURE WASHER

1800 PSI PRESSURE WASHER — NEEDS HELP
SQUEEGEES (1X)

WORK TABLE

MOP BUCKET, CLEANING, & FLOOR SIGN
SQUEEGEES & BACK FLOWS (20X)
METAL SHELF

ORGANIZER, FAN, & MISC.

SCREEN PRO SOAKER — NEEDS HELP
SCREEN WASH

SHELF HELMET & SCRUBBERS
PRESSURE WASHER PARTS
CASTORED DUMP TABLE

LIFETIME & WOOD FOLDING TABLES (6X)
LOCKER SET

CASTORED DUMP BIN

CASTORED DUMP BIN

BBC FLASH DRYER

SPOT DRYER

M & R GAUNTLET R/S 8-10

M & R CHALLENGER CH 10-12



196 M-R CHALLENGER CH 10-12 REVOLVER - 256 QUINCY QT-5 COMPRESSOR
NEEDS HELP 257 ZEKS HEAT PIONEER AIR DRYER

197 MANUAL 8 COLOR 8-STATION PRESS 258 ADR PIONEER AIR DRYER

198 M & R SPRINT DRYER 60” BELT

199 M & R SPRING 2000 DRYER 36” BELT

200 EMAR EXHAUSTEX 2000

201 CART
202 CART
203 CART
204 CART
205 CART
206 CART
207 CART
208 CART
209 CART
210 CART
211  CART
212 CART
213 CART
214  CART

215 SCREEN RACK
216 SCREEN RACK
217  SCREEN RACK
218 SCREEN RACK
219  SCREEN RACK
220 SCREEN RACK
221  SCREEN RACK
222 SCREEN RACK
223  SCREEN RACK
224  SCREEN RACK
225 SCREEN RACK
226 HEAT BUSTER FAN - HANGING
227  PLATENS (25X)

228 INK
229 INK
230 INK
231 INK
232 INK
233 INK
234 INK
235 INK
236 INK

237  SHELVES (4X)
238  SHELVES (3X)
239  SHELVES (2X)
240 SHELF (1X)
241  SHELVES (3X)
242 SHELF (1X)
243 SMALL SHELVES (3X)
244 STROMBERG TIME CARD MACHINE
245 REFRIGERATOR
246 20’ ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER
247 WATER HOSE & YARD TOOLS
248 TRASH CANS THROUGHOUT BUILDING
249  ANTIFATIGUE MATS (5X)
250 TOOL BOX & CONTENTS
251 DROP LIGHT & CONTENTS OF BENCH
252  WORK BENCH
253 2-DR CABINET & CONTENTS
254 GARDNER DENVER ELECTRA COMPRESSOR
255 QUINCY QT-5 COMPRESSOR



